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Landskappleiken p& Rjukan i Tinn 2022
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Olav Andreas Streete

Lie

2 Eivind Killie

3 Erlend Opheim Berg

4 Kjersti Watnaas Lgndal

5  Aste Vale

Al spel- og
dansarlag

FolkOrg, BULder &
brak

Al spel- og
dansarlag

Gransherad Spel og
dansarlag

Gransherad Spel og
dansarlag

69

65

55

54



